
News Outlet

Twitter twitter.com 35,735 8,479 14,200
Facebook facebook.com 55,503 14,580 21,900
Youtube youtube.com 142,110 23,826 38,200

BBC bbc.co.uk 163,735 24,179 34,000
Financial Times ft.com 12,659 2,345 3,370
Reuters reuters.com 35,791 4,648 7,410
The Times thetimes.co.uk 6,583 968 1,340

dailymail.co.uk 27,336 3,818 5,740
The Guardian theguardian.com 107,742 9,479 12,900
The Daily Telegraph telegraph.co.uk 60,969 10,091 14,100

The Globe and Mail theglobeandmail.com 12,808 1,222 1,720
CBC cbc.ca 24,637 5,585 7,400

Le Monde lemonde.fr 3,729 649 852

RT (formerly Russia Today) rt.com 3,372 812 1,200
Tass tass.com 1,114 203 374

The Times of India timesofindia.indiatimes.com 31,313 6,040 8,330
The Hindu thehindu.com 24,004 4,812 6,300
The Nation nation.com.pk 2,105 349 496

ABC News abcnews.go.com 13,543 1,735 3,210
Bloomberg bloomberg.com 22,970 6,789 9,190
Breitbart breitbart.com 785 179 434
Chicago Tribune (*) chicagotribune.com 23,851 3,623 5,490
Chicago Sun-Times chicago.suntimes.com 988 133 250
CBS News cbsnews.com 13,456 1,655 3,070
CNN cnn.com 50,260 11,167 17,700
Democracy Now! democracynow.org 1,870 195 363
Forbes forbes.com 24,558 5,565 7,870
FoxNews foxnews.com 13,232 2,254 3,930
Huffington Post 29,547 4,281 7,210
Los Angeles Times (*) latimes.com 62,338 8,523 11,800
National Public Radio npr.org 21,933 4,913 6,840
National Review nationalreview.com 2,470 275 658
NBC News nbcnews.com 6,854 1,380 2,130
New Orleans Times Picayune nola.com 3,573 1,602 2,030
New York Daily News (*) nydailynews.com 15,454 1,899 3,230
New York Post nypost.com 8,584 1,104 1,950
New York Times nytimes.com 214,080 25,661 34,800
New Yorker newyorker.com 10,214 910 1,450
The Mercury News mercurynews.com 4,466 810 1,130
MSNBC msnbc.com 3,955 2,453 3,510
Politico politico.com 6,007 1,431 2,170
Public Broadcasting Service pbs.org 14,446 2,903 4,570
USA Today usatoday.com 37,704 6,105 10,200
Wall Street Journal wsj.com 28,229 3,579 5,570
Washington Post washingtonpost.com 52,216 6,903 9,860

web address:  “the string” Insource: 
shows 

number of 
occurences of 

“the string”

Basic 
search: 
shows 

number of 
pages 

containing 
“the string”

Google search: 
site:en.wikipedia.org 

+“string” ……….. 
which gives all pages 
the “string” appears on 

in crawlable 
namespaces.

The Daily Mail (†)

huffingtonpost.com ‡



The 3rd column shows the number of times the web addresses occur in Article space.
The 4th column shows the number of pages (again in Article space) that contain the web address.
The 5th  column (included as a sort of cross-check) shows the number of pages containing the web 

addresses in the various namespaces Google indexes.

* Currently blocked in Europe, in retaliation for compliance with GDPR.  Part of 
tronc.com.  Cf.  Mass firings at the NY Daily News.

§ behind a paywall. (ft.com, haaretz.com, thetimes.co.uk, washingtonpost.com)

† officially banned from en.wikipedia.org by decision of roughly 50 Wikipedians.  

‡ includes both US and Australia.  (huffingtonpost.com.au)

Al Arabiya alarabiya.org 2,090 538 914
Al Jazeera aljazeera.com 6,610 1,634 2,530
Daily Star dailystar.com.lb 1,586 174 336
Gulf News gulfnews.com 3,143 729 1,290
Haaretz haaretz.com 7,552 1,412 2,080
Jerusalem Post jpost.com 6,374 1,380 2,160
Middle East Eye middleeasteye.net 627 65 178
Press TV presstv.com 593 185 328

Syndey Morning Herald smh.com.au 22,988 3,391 4,530

Teen Vogue teenvogue.com 854 85 116
Rolling Stone rollingstone.com 25,375 2,842 4,220
Salon salon.com 7,121 3,506 6,110
Sports Illustrated si.com 6,879 3,329 4,280
Vanity Fair vanityfair.com 4,272 372 625

Southern Poverty Law Center splcenter.org 843 162 296

Counterpunch counterpunch.org 1,038 195 410
Jacobin Magazine jacobinmag.com 237 29 44
Harper’s harpers.org 909 154 225
The Atlantic theatlantic.com 8,033 700 1,360
The Nation thenation.com 2,632 286 433
Reason reason.com 1,327 387 683

Time time.com 34,414 4,504 6,950
Newsweek newsweek.com 5,833 822 1,280
US News & World Report usnews.com 6,651 1,494 2,700
Economist economist.com 10,172 964 1,730

The Daily Beast thedailybeast.com 5,142 541 971
The Hill thehill.com 3,714 533 806

The Next Web thenextweb.com 1,415 229 302
Wired wired.com 11,377 2,726 3,620
Electronic Frontier Foundation eff.org 940 183 347

https://petapixel.com/2018/07/26/ny-daily-news-cuts-all-photographers/

